

ITEM NO.MM-II

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5778 OF 2004

AJANTA TUBES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents  
and office report)

Date: 03/04/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.  
Mr. G.v. Rao, Adv.  
For Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.  
  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday, the 17th April,  
2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER